Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross
Estreante Especial Witmarsum 1,010 Km ..;.;.
Prova 20/3/2011 11:45. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:57:03

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 46.395 +0.271 12:08:02.298 12 48.730 +0.800 12:06:52.443
(115) EDUARDO LEOBET 15 46.226 +0.102 12:08:48.524 13 49.661 +1.731 12:07:42.104
1 11:57:51.583 14 48.707 +0.777 12:08:30.811
2 45.798 +0.495 11:58:37.381 (2) ELVIS AUGUSTO SCHMITZ 15 49.302 +1.372 12:09:20.113
3 45.736 +0.433 11:59:23.117 1 11:57:53.478
4 45.303 12:00:08.420 2 46.701 +0.305 11:58:40.179 (21) FABIANO WALTRICH
5 45.947 +0.644 12:00:54.367 3 46.396 11:59:26.575 1 11:57:57.926
6 46.318 +1.015 12:01:40.685 4 46.744 +0.348 12:00:13.319 2 49.099 +1.194 11:58:47.025
7 46.204 +0.901 12:02:26.889 5 46.805 +0.409 12:01:00.124 3 48.484 +0.579 11:59:35.509
8 46.333 +1.030 12:03:13.222 6 47.940 +1.544 12:01:48.064 4 47.905 12:00:23.414
9 46.603 +1.300 12:03:59.825 7 47.408 +1.012 12:02:35.472 5 48.530 +0.625 12:01:11.944
10 46.547 +1.244 12:04:46.372 8 47.432 +1.036 12:03:22.904 6 48.484 +0.579 12:02:00.428
1 47.467 +2.164 12:05:33.839 9 47.578 +1.182 12:04:10.482 7 48.253 +0.348 12:02:48.681
12 46.996 +1.693 12:06:20.835 10 47.359 +0.963 12:04:57.841 8 49.016 +1.111 12:03:37.697
13 46.965 +1.662 12:07:07.800 1 47.374 +0.978 12:05:45.215 9 48.809 +0.904 12:04:26.506
14 47.374 +2.071 12:07:55.174 12 47.449 +1.053 12:06:32.664 10 48.915 +1.010 12:05:15.421
15 47577 +2.274 12:08:42.751 13 48.408 +2.012 12:07:21.072 11 48.896 +0.991 12:06:04.317
14 48.554 +2.158 12:08:09.626 12 48.771 +0.866 12:06:53.088
(878) ADMILTON FARIAS 15 48.426 +2.030 12:08:58.052 13 49,531 +1.626 12:07:42.619
1 11:57:55.402 14 48.617 +0.712 12:08:31.236
2 47.644  -4:00:07.131 11:58:43.046 (15) OSMAIR CIPRIANI 15 49.997 +2.092 12:09:21.233
3 1:02.409 -3:59:52.366 11:59:45.456 1 11:57:55.403
4 28.340 -4:00:26.435 12:00:13.796 2 47.644 +0.672 11:58:43.047
5 45.956  -4:00:08.819 12:00:59.752 3 47.327 +0.355 11:59:30.374
6 45.883  -4:00:08.892 12:01:45.635 4 47.744 +0.772 12:00:18.118
7 46.004 -4:00:08.771 12:02:31.639 5 47.735 +0.763 12:01:05.853
8 46.188  -4:00:08.587 12:03:17.827 6 47.174 +0.202 12:01:53.027
9 45.926  -4:00:08.849 12:04:03.753 7 47.276 +0.304 12:02:40.303
10 47.352  -4:00:07.423 12:04:51.105 8 47.265 +0.293 12:03:27.568
1 47.718  -4:00:07.057 12:05:38.823 9 47.299 +0.327 12:04:14.867
12 46.526 -4:00:08.249 12:06:25.350 10 46.994 +0.022 12:05:01.861
13 47.098  -4:00:07.677 12:07:12.448 1 47.180 +0.208 12:05:49.041
14 47.296  -4:00:07.479 12:07:59.744 12 47.093 +0.121 12:06:36.134
15 47.946  -4:00:06.829 12:08:47.690 13 47.902 +0.930 12:07:24.036
14 46.972 12:08:11.008
(41) ROGER JOENCK 15 47.231 +0.259 12:08:58.239
1 11:57:52.595
2 45.851 +0.012 11:58:38.446 (78) RICARDO ALENCAR BUTZKE
3 45.839 11:59:24.285 1 11:57:57.107
4 46.183 +0.344 12:00:10.468 2 49.053 +1.283 11:58:46.160
5 46.389 +0.550 12:00:56.857 3 48.575 +0.805 11:59:34.735
6 46.334 +0.495 12:01:43.191 4 47.770 12:00:22.505
7 46.339 +0.500 12:02:29.530 5 48.061 +0.291 12:01:10.566
8 46.830 +0.991 12:03:16.360 6 48.562 +0.792 12:01:59.128
9 46.915 +1.076 12:04:03.275 7 48.693 +0.923 12:02:47.821
10 47.873 +2.034 12:04:51.148 8 48.248 +0.478 12:03:36.069
1 47.676 +1.837 12:05:38.824 9 48.789 +1.019 12:04:24.858
12 47.329 +1.490 12:06:26.153 10 48.256 +0.486 12:05:13.114
13 47.405 +1.566 12:07:13.558 11 48.924 +1.154 12:06:02.038
14 47.087 +1.248 12:08:00.645 12 49.431 +1.661 12:06:51.469
15 47.745 +1.906 12:08:48.390 13 50.062 +2.292 12:07:41.531
14 49.002 +1.232 12:08:30.533
(99) TIAGO ANDRE KRAUSE 15 49.240 +1.470 12:09:19.773
1 11:57:54.133
2 46.632 +0.508 11:58:40.765 (301) ANDREISON RAFAEL ADAMI
3 46.632 +0.508 11:59:27.397 1 11:57:56.534
4 46.502 +0.378 12:00:13.899 2 48.383 +0.453 11:58:44.917
5 46.723 +0.599 12:01:00.622 3 47.930 11:59:32.847
6 47.738 +1.614 12:01:48.360 4 48.497 +0.567 12:00:21.344
7 46.965 +0.841 12:02:35.325 5 48.866 +0.936 12:01:10.210
8 46.923 +0.799 12:03:22.248 6 48.323 +0.393 12:01:58.533
9 46.943 +0.819 12:04:09.191 7 48.547 +0.617 12:02:47.080
10 47.338 +1.214 12:04:56.529 8 48.741 +0.811 12:03:35.821
11 46.759 +0.635 12:05:43.288 9 49.639 +1.709 12:04:25.460
12 46.491 +0.367 12:06:29.779 10 49.433 +1.503 12:05:14.893
13 46.124 12:07:15.903 11 48.820 +0.890 12:06:03.713
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